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Name of Donors
A Lemlem
Aaron Z. Tezera
Abebe Alebachew Demeke
Abebe Asmare

Abebe Belete

Abebe Mengistie
Abebe Tadesse
Abebech Mersha
Abeje Tesema

Abiy Dessie

Abiyu Tamirat
Abubaker Suliman
Adamu Mengesha
Adane Alemu

Adane Kassa

Adane Shibeshi

Addis Betew

Addisu Gayim
Adhanom Bereket Misgun
Adi Solomone

Adina Afework

Admasu Getachew
Aemero Gedamu
Aemro Tibebu Kassa
Agerie Afework
Aginchew Getaw
Ahmed Berhan

Aida Gebeyehu Teferi
Akelaw Teshale

Alem Eyob

Alemash kiros
Alemayehu Gebrehiwot
Alemayehu Tessema
Alembemulu Getnet



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Alemgez Kelemwork
Alemnigus Merra
Alemseged Gebremariam
Alemseged Mersha
Alemseged Tessema
Alemtsehay Yimer

Ali Omer Meka Suleman
Almaz Berhane

Almaz Beyene hagos
Almaz Kebede

Almaz Mengistu

Almaz Mequanint
Ambachew Getaw
Ambachew Tewelde

Dr. Ambachew Woreta
Ambaye Gebru

AMSAL HABTU

Amsalu Ayalew
Andu Geta
Anteneh Anteneh
Dr. Anteneh Habte
Anteneh Tesfaye
Araya Amsalu
Arefa Suleman
Armaye Ejigu

Dr. Asefa JEJAW MEKONNEN

Asefa Mekonnen

Asekal Gebremedhin
Aseresu Tesfaye

Asfaw Andrargie

Asfaw Yalewayker Kassie
Askale Ambaye

Askale Tamrat
Asmamaw E.Beyene



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Asmamaw Fekadu
Asmare Lemlem
Assaye Abunie
Assefa Gebremedhin
Asselef Mulate

Aster Abeje

Atiklet Kassa

Atsede Ayele

Ayana Eneyew

Dr. Azanaw Tassew
Azeb Belay

Azeb Desse

Bekalu Tegegne

Belay Ejigu

Belayneh Yimer
Belaynesh Weldegiorgis
Belete Feleke

Bereket Azeze

Bereket Mekonen
Berhan Ratie

Berhane Kassahun
Berhanu Belayneh
Berhanu Dawa
Berhanu Tesema
Berhanu Zemene Engidaw
Berhanu Zewdu
Bethelihem Gedamu
Betty Daniel Dessie
Beverly Perkins

Beza Yetemgeta
Bezouwork Kassegne
Birtukan Teferi Nigussie
Brook Gebeyehu Teferi
BT Asmamaw

Carlos Bantaya



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Chalachew Alemu
Dagna Kidane
Daniel Alemayehu

Daniel Gedamu Desdie
Daniel Tesfay

Daniel Tsegaye
Debritu Negash Alula
Dejen Eshete
Demissie Teshome

Dr. Dereje Sahle Ayo
Dereje Yideg

Desalegn Biadglegn
Dr. Desalegn Mersha
Dr and Mrs William Silverman
Dr. Asresu Misikir
Dr.Asresu and Alem
Dr. Mulatu Belayneh
Eberahim Suleman
Ebrahim Ali

Ebrahim Muzemil

Eleni Andarge

Dr. Elias Ashame

Dr. Elias Mamo

Elleny Teshager

Elsa Molla

Emanuel Gebeyehu Teferi
Emebet Zewdu
Emebeth Emiru
Emmanuel Abiy
Emmanuel Mollaligne
Dr. Enawgaw Mehari
Enqgoye Liyew

Eshetu Negussie
Estifanos Worku
ETENESH ENGEDAWORK



144 Eyassu A

145 Dr. Eyassu Hailemichael
146 Eyasu Damtew

147 Dr. Eyasu Mekonen

148 Eyasu Sirak

149 Eyerusalem Getahun
150 Eyobe Bisrat

151 Fantaye Mersha

152 Fasika Samuel

153 Fasil Demoz

154 Fasil Derbew

155 Fasil Tadesse

156 Fasil Tibebu

157 Dr. Fasil Wubu

158 Fastened Dubie

159 Felagot Abebe

160 Feleke Kassie

161 Ferede Bitew

162 Ferwoine Asgedom

163 Fesil Nega

164 Fetlework Seifeyared
165 Fikre Mengstie

166 Fikre Tegegne

167 Firehiwot Semu Jembere
168 Fisseha Mersha

169 Fitsum Yohhanes

170 Frehiwot Ayele

171 Gashaw Legesse

172 Gashaw Takele Bezuneh
173 Gebeyaneshe Demesashe
174 Dr. Gebeyehu Teferi
175 Gebrehiwot Adane Ayele
176 Gee Lyn Echaluse

177 Genet Desta

178 Genet Yohannes

179 Genete Kebede



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Genetu Yenenh

Gennetu Mellese

Getachew Bayeleyegn
Getachew Bitewelgn
Getachew Demeku-Ousman
Getachew E Bayeleyegn
Getachew Kebede
Getachew yemane Gezmu

Gete Endalew

Getnet Berhane

Girma Ayele

Girma Ayele Chekol
Girma Mulat Bekele
Gizate Daget

Gizatu Kebede

Gregg Alex

Habtewold Yeheyis
Haileslassie Chekol
Hannah Mequanent
Hareg Mitiku

Hasina Suleman

Henok Tesfaye

Hirut Demisse

Hiwot Kal

Hiwot Mulat

Hunegnaw Tesfaselassie
Jember Ayalew

Jennifer Akyon
Jerusalem Daniel Dessie
Johannes Hailemariam
Josef Getachew

Joshua Geb

Kassa Deldalaw Kassegne
Kassahun Awoke
Kassahun Eshetu



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Kdus-sra Kassegne
Kebede Gebretsadik
kelebe eshetu
Kenubish Alemu
Kesete Yoseph

Kidane Mawsha

kidus yared

Kitnesh Abebe

Lara Miller

LaVerne Anenia
Lemlem Kibrom

Levy Abiy

Lidite Kebede

Lidiya Abrham

Luchia Zemichael

Luel Tegabu

Mac & Tewabech Mekonnen
Mahabaw Mulatu Abera
Manahalosh Tesema

Marakey Gizaw
Mark Assefa
Marta Tesfai
Maruye Ayalew
Marye Tesfahun
Meaza Aweke
Meaza Mengistu
Mebrat Fenta
Mekdes Enyew
Mekete Getahun
Mekides Fentaye
Mekonnen Jejaw
Mekonnen Kassa
Melak Abera Checkole
Melak Tadesse



252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

Melaku Abraha
Melaku Bitewlign
Melaku Gebresilassie
Melesse Asegd
Melka Argaw

Menen Tesfahun

Mengistie Fentie

Merawi Betseha

Meseret Bego

Meseret Shumiye Mekonnen
Meseret Melaku Teferie

Mesfin Ashagre
Mesfin Desalegn
Mesfin Gonfa Tufa
Mesfin Mekonnen
Mesfin Tadesse
Mezegebu Zerihun
MICHAEL ALEMU
Michael Dereje Haile
Mignot Mekonnen
MINTWAB Melaku TEFERI
Misikir and Yimer
Mizanu BERIHUN
Moges Addisu
Moges Sisay
Mohammed (Elias) Taher
Mohammed Alhadi
Mohammed Idris
Mulat Melese

Mulatu Belayneh

Pr. Mulatu Wubneh
Mulu Alem

Mulu sebhatu

Mulu Tesfaye



288 Muluale Meku

289 Mulugeta Adane Ayele
290 Mulugeta Asres Agedew
291 Mulugeta Gizaw

292 Mulugeta Haile

293 Mulugeta M/ab

294 Dr. Mulugeta Tarekegne
295 Muluken Asmamaw
296 Mulusew Abegaz

297 Muluwork Taye

298 Naod Ejigu

299 Nebeyu Techanew
300 Nebret Gedamu

301 Netsanet Gizaw Assefa
302 Nigist Ejigu Gessesse
303 Nuru/Yeshi

304 Pashka Peraj

305 Rahel Sahlu

306 Rishan Ekubazgie
307 Roma Medfu

308 Rose

309 Ruth Tsehaye

310 Saba Mesgun

311 Samuel Ambaye

312 Samuel Bekle

313 Sara Abate

314 Seble Mesfin

315 Selamawit Teklu

316 Serawdenk Gebereselasse
317 serkalem Azanaw

318 Seyda Hassen

319 Shawel Beyene

320 Shehedin Abdurazik
321 Shibeshi Alemayehu
322 Shimels Afework

323 Shumet Alemu



324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

Silas Dejen
Smachew Abebe
Sofia Gebyew
solomie tiruneh
Solomon Ayele
Solomon Getahun
Solomon Yohannes
Solomon Zewdu
Sosi Aseffa

Sualih Abrha
Surafell Habtemariam
Takele Kibinad
Tamerat Fenta
Tamirat Yehedego
Tamrat Aberra
Tamrat Alemayehu
Tarekegne Molla
Tariku Menberu
Tattye Kassegne
Taye Alemayehu
Tedros Gebrehiwot
Teferi Jejaw

Dr. Temketem Tsige
Terefe Yihune
Tesfaye Askal

Tesfu Belachew
Tesfu Hailu
Tewebech Deres
Tewedros Haileselassie
Tewodros Manaye Tashu
Tezera Asegu
Tiegest Abdul
Tigabu Nigussie
Tihut Ejigu

Tirset Lemlem



359 Trevor Beckstead
360 Tsadiku Yohannes Mahber (North America)
361 Tsegai Tadesse

362 Tsegaw & Seblework Reda
363 Tsegaye (Orion) Negrite
364 Tsegaye Tadesse
365 Tsehay Mesfin

366 Walid Mohammed
367 Wallelign Mantegbot
368 Woder Abebe

369 Woldehawariat Lakew
370 Worke Zike

371 Workie Alemu

372 Worku Bayu

373 Worku Zegeye

374 Y Indris

375 Yalemwork Gedelu
376 Yared Tarekegn

377 Dr. Yeheyis Negussie
378 Yeshambel Nigatu
379 Yeshi mekonen

380 Yeshumnesh Yirsaw
381 Yetemgeta Adera
382 Yework Birre

383 Yewunetu Malefia
384 Yezena Brackins

385 Yiheyes Jember

386 Yilma Fenta

387 Yohanes Admasu
388 Yohannes Alemayehu
389 Yohannes Ayalew
390 Yohannes Hadgu

391 Yohannes Mengistu
392 Yonas Addisu

393 Yonas Sisay



394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403

Yonathan Admasu
Yoseph Haile
Yoseph Birku
yoseph Zegeye
Dr. Zebayel Baye
Zenaye Kebede
Zewditu Tadesse
Zewdu Lakew
Zewdu Tarekegne
Zewdu Tezera



